Frem
on
t U
SA U
se
 O
nly
Fremont Micro Devices                                                         Preliminary FT825

Fremont Micro Devices                                                        Preliminary FT825
© 2013 Fremont Micro Devices Inc.             Confidential Rev0.82              DS825-A-page4
ORDERING INFORMATION
 FT825 x - XX
Package
Temperature
Range
HSF Packaging Ordering Code
Tube FT825-RB
RoHS
T&R FT825-RT
Tube FT825-GB
SOP8 -40℃-125℃
Green
T&R FT825-GT
RoHS Tube FT825a-RB
DIP8 -40℃-125℃
Green Tube FT825a-GB
Table 2